1790 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Base Plate Connector Clamps
Aluminum, Split Assembly
GN 165
1 Square s (Bore d1)
2 Identification no.
3 Finish
How to order
1 2 3
GN 165-V25-2-SW
1 1
d1
Bore
s
Square
d2 k
Clamping
length
l1 l2 t x1 x2 y1 y2 z
Screw
locations for
screw size
Accessory
Recommended lever GN 911 for z
l3
B 20 V 20   7
  0.28
58
  2.28
69
  2.72
46
  1.81
  7
  0.28
  75
    2.95
60
  2.36
  75
    2.95
60
  2.36
M8-35 63
  2.48
78
  3.07
B 25 V 25   7
  0.28
58
  2.28
69
  2.72
46
  1.81
  7
  0.28
  75
    2.95
60
  2.36
  75
    2.95
60
  2.36
M8-35 63
  2.48
78
  3.07
B 30 V 30   7
  0.28
58